
ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH DIVISION
2700 M Street, Suite 300, Bakersfield, CA 93301

Phone # (661) 862-8740 Fax (661) 862-8701
Email EH@kerncounty.com

Kern County GSAs 
Arvin-Edison Water Storage District GSA 661-854-5573
Tejon-Castac WD 661-663-4262
Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa GSA 661-527-6075
Castac Basin GSA 661-663-4262
City of McFarland GSA 661-792-3092
Cawelo Water District GSA 661-393-6072
White Wolf GSA 661-663-4262
Semitropic Water Storage District GSA 661-758-5113
Henry Miller Water District GSA 626-583-3000
Olcese Water Disrict GSA 661-872-5050
Pioneer GSA 661-634-1479
Kern River GSA 661-326-3715
Greenfield County Water District GSA 661-831-0989
Buena Vista Water Storage District GSA 661-324-1101
El Rico GSA 626-583-3000
Indian Wells Valley Groundwater Authority GSA 805-764-5452

jmuhar@aewsd.org 
amartin@tejonranch.com 
snicholas@wrmwsd.com 
amartin@tejonranch.com 
mgonzales@mcfarlandcity.org 
dhalopoff@cawelowd.org 
amartin@tejonranch.com 
jgianquinto@semitropic.com 
jwyrick@jgboswell.com 
jsiemens@nfllc.net 
manderson@kcwa.com 
achianel@bakersfieldcity.us 
greenfieldwater@hotmail.com 
tim@bvh2o.com
jwyrick@jgboswell.com 
cthomaskeefer@rgs.ca.gov

Kern Groundwater Authority GSA 661-479-7171 ppoire@kerngwa.com
West Kern Water District GSA 661-763-3151 ghammett@wkwd.org
Cuyama Basin GSA 661-477-3385 tblakslee@hgcpm.com
Delano-Earlimart Irrigation District GSA
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Jeof Wyrick
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Patti Poire
Greg Hammett
Taylor Blakslee
Eric Quinley or David Wierenga 661-725-2526 equinley@deid.org; dwierenga@deid.org

Adjudicated Basins
Antelope Valley Water Master 661-234-8233
Tehachapi-Cummings County Water District 661-822-5504 tccwd@tccwd.com
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